TELEX RELASE 175.000 1.00 175.000 0.00 643.125

TERMINALHANDLING CHARGES - ORIGIN 415.000 4.00 1,660.000 0.00 6,100.500

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 175.000 4.00 700.000 0.00 2,572.500

10,298.00 0.00 37,845.15

Total Amount in USD: 10,298.00

Total Amount in AED: 37,845.15

USD Ten Thousand Two Hundred And Ninety Eight Only

AED Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty Five And Fifteen Fils Only